%?

babushka

DELI AT HAZENDAL

s

all day breakfast

CITRUS AND DATE PORRIDGE (V) 75
Creamy millet and oatmeal topped with fresh orange slices
and date syrup

85
POACHED EGGS AND SMOKED SALMON TROUT
Rustic rye scones, seasonal greens and soured cream
3 EGG FARM OMELETTE (V) 95
Topped with roasted buckwheat, goat’s cheese, mushrooms,
sun-dried tomato and spinach
CLASSIC PAN-COOKED BREAKFAST 110
Scrambled eggs, lamb breakfast sausage, bacon, semi-dried
tomato, charred onions, butter-baked mushrooms
PULLED PORK BREAKFAST WAFFLE 110

Scrambled eggs and Asian glaze

lunch

RUSSIAN-INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with artisan bread from our Babushka Deli

WILD BOAR PELMENI

With smetana* sauce and Russian dukkha

(Vegetarian option available)

*Smetana is a type of soured cream, similar to créme fraiche

BUTTER CHICKEN
Roast butternut, cashew nut rice and roti

KAROO LAMB AND SPRINGBOK PLOV
Fragrant meat and couscous with seasonal vegetables and
herbs

95

115

135

150



light meals

BEEF PASTRAMI ON RYE
Horseradish-and-dill butter, mustard mayo, apple-and-dill
sauerkraut

MASHED AVO AND FRIED HALLOUMI CROISSANT (V)
Boiled egg, gherkin and herb salad

ROAST VEGETABLE “BURRITO” (V)
Toasted wrap, butternut, feta, sun-dried tomato with
harissa-spiced hummus and rocket

CAESAR INSPIRATION

Cos lettuce, semi-dried tomato, parmesan shavings, crispy
pancetta, boiled egg, toasted almonds, croutons, dried
pear and white anchovy dressing

MEDITERRANEAN ORECCHIETTE SALAD (V)
Spanish green olives, artichokes, tomato, basil, red
onion-and-herb dressing

SNACKING BOARD
Selection of local cheese, cold meats, pickles and preserves
served with Babushka artisan breads

75

75

75

110

110

145

sweet tooth

DECADENT HOT CHOCOLATE
With smores macaron

BABUSHKA DELI PASTRIES
Please see our bespoke selection of delectable sweet treats

BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING
Roasted white chocolate and poached pear

BABUSHKA FROZEN SWIRL
Topped with caramel popcorn crunch and chocolate fudge
butter OR caramel spread

WAFFLE AND SOFT SERVE
With caramel fudge crumble and chocolate sauce

39

45

55

75



