



babushka

DELI AT HAZENDAL

Menu

all day breakfast

CITRUS AND DATE PORRIDGE (V)	75
Creamy millet and oatmeal topped with fresh orange slices and date syrup	
POACHED EGGS AND SMOKED SALMON TROUT	85
Rustic rye scones, seasonal greens and soured cream	
3 EGG FARM OMELETTE (V)	95
Topped with roasted buckwheat, goat's cheese, mushrooms, sun-dried tomato and spinach	
CLASSIC PAN-COOKED BREAKFAST	110
Scrambled eggs, lamb breakfast sausage, bacon, semi-dried tomato, charred onions, butter-baked mushrooms	
PULLED PORK BREAKFAST WAFFLE	110
Scrambled eggs and Asian glaze	

lunch

RUSSIAN-INSPIRED SOUP OF THE DAY	95
Served with artisan bread from our Babushka Deli	
WILD BOAR PELMENI	115
With <i>smetana</i> * sauce and Russian dukkha (Vegetarian option available) <i>*Smetana is a type of soured cream, similar to crème fraîche</i>	
BUTTER CHICKEN	135
Roast butternut, cashew nut rice and roti	
KAROO LAMB AND SPRINGBOK PLOV	150
Fragrant meat and couscous with seasonal vegetables and herbs	

light meals

BEEF PASTRAMI ON RYE	75
Horseradish-and-dill butter, mustard mayo, apple-and-dill sauerkraut	
MASHED AVO AND FRIED HALLOUMI CROISSANT (V)	75
Boiled egg, gherkin and herb salad	
ROAST VEGETABLE "BURRITO" (V)	75
Toasted wrap, butternut, feta, sun-dried tomato with harissa-spiced hummus and rocket	
CAESAR INSPIRATION	110
Cos lettuce, semi-dried tomato, parmesan shavings, crispy pancetta, boiled egg, toasted almonds, croutons, dried pear and white anchovy dressing	
MEDITERRANEAN ORECCHIETTE SALAD (V)	110
Spanish green olives, artichokes, tomato, basil, red onion-and-herb dressing	
SNACKING BOARD	145
Selection of local cheese, cold meats, pickles and preserves served with Babushka artisan breads	

sweet tooth

DECADENT HOT CHOCOLATE	39
With smores macaron	
BABUSHKA DELI PASTRIES	
Please see our bespoke selection of delectable sweet treats	
BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING	45
Roasted white chocolate and poached pear	
BABUSHKA FROZEN SWIRL	55
Topped with caramel popcorn crunch and chocolate fudge butter OR caramel spread	
WAFFLE AND SOFT SERVE	75
With caramel fudge crumble and chocolate sauce	